LICENSE APPLICATION REPORT
Type of License: Common Victualler and Wine & Malt Licenses
Name of Applicant:  Anthony W. Allen & Michael P. Keon d/ba OTTO
Address: 202 Massachusetts Ave.
The following Departments have no ebjections to the issuance of said license:
Police X
Fire
Health

Building
Planning

The following Departments have no objections but have made comments or
conditions regarding the issuance of said license: (see attached)

e Police

o Fire X
e Health  x
¢ Building  x
e Planning  x

The following Departments have objections to the issuance of said license:
(see attached)

Police
Fire
Health
Building
Planning




ARLINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Frederick Ryan
Chief of Police

POLICE HEADQUARTERS
112 Mystic Street
Telephone 781-316-3500

Town of Arlington

MASSACHUSETTS 02474

March 4, 2016

On Wednesday, March 2, 2016 at 12:00 PM, I called and spoke with Anthony
Allen regarding this application for a Common Victualler License and Wine/Malt License
for the Otto Pizza, located at 202 Mass. Ave. Mr. Allen stated that this was going to be
the 12" Otto Pizza they would be opening. Allen stated that he and his partner, Michael
Keon own 6 shops in NH and 5 in MA. Allen stated that they will open the restaurant and
hire general managers to run the day to day operations.

[ advised Mr. Allen that the Board of Selectmen may be conducting C.O.R.I and

S.0.R.I checks during the application process.

Pending the checks conducted by the Board of Selectmen’s Office, Arlington
Police Dept. is not aware of any law enforcement or public safety reasons to object to the
Common Victualler/Wine & Malt License for the Otto Pizza .

Respectfully Submitted,

Detective Edward DeFrancisco

APPLICANT SIGNATURE SECTION:

APPLICANT"S SIGNATURE

DATE:

“@roactive and Proud”




BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TOWN OF ARLINGTON - INSPECTION REPORT

Report is due at the Office of the Board of Selectmen by, Maxch 16, 2016
ONE REPORT IS REQUIRED FROM EACH DEPARTMENT.

Location: 202 Massachusetts Ave,

Applicant's Name:  Anthony W, Allen & Michael P, Keon

D/B/A.: OTTO d/b/a Mashed, LLC

Telephone: Anthony Allen 978 500-9993; Michael Keon 978 886-8178
Department:  Sent Via E-mail Date: 2/19/16

MEETING DATE: FEBRUARY 21, 2016

Inspected By:
RE: COMMON VICTUALLER LICENSE and WINE & MALT

Police

~Board of Health
Building
Planning

INSPECTION REPORT SECTION: : -
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APPLICANT SIGNATURE SECTION:

1 have received the above report and acknowledge said inspection. 1 fully understand that no
work is to commence at the premises of the proposed location of which is the subject matter of
this inspection report until the license is approved by the Board of Selectmen; furthermore, any
work done is done at the applicant's risk.

Applicant's Signature:

Date:

SAMARYANNCYV Licenses\Inspection otto 2.16.doc




BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TOWN OF ARLINGTON - INSPECTION REPORT

Report is due at the Office of the Board of Selectmen by, March 16, 2016
ONE REPORT IS REQUIRED FROM EACH DEPARTMENT.

Location: 202 Massachusetts Ave.

Applicant's Name:  Anthony W. Allen & Michael P. Keon

D/B/A: OTTO d/b/a Mashed, LLC

Telephone: Anthony Allen 978 500-9993; Michael Keon 978 886-8178
Department:  Sent Via E-mail Date: 2/19/16

MEETING DATE: FEBRUARY 21, 2016

Inspected By:
RE: COMMON VICTUALLER LICENSE and WINE & MALT

Police

Fire

Board of Health
Building
Planning

INSPECTION REPORT SECTION:

To date, the applicant has not submitted a Plan Review Application. A Permit to Operate a Food
Establishment cannot be considered until the Plan Review Application has been submitted and
approved by the Health Department. Upon approval of said plans, one or more pre-operational
inspections of the establishment will be conducted to verify compliance with the Food Code.
Upon successful pre-operational inspection a Permit to Operate a Food Establishment will be
issued to the applicant.

APPLICANT SIGNATURE SECTION:

I have received the above report and acknowledge said inspection. I fully understand that no
work is to commence at the premises of the proposed location of which is the subject matter of
this inspection report until the license is approved by the Board of Selectmen; furthermore, any
work done is done at the applicant's risk.

Applicant's Signature:

Date:

C:\Users\msullivan. ARLINGTON I\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\16G81181\Inspection otto
2.16.doc




BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TOWN OF ARLINGTON - INSPECTION REPORT

Report is due at the office of the Board of Sclectmen by, March 16, 2016
ONE REPORT IS REQUIRED FROM EACH DEPARTMENT,

Location: 202 Massachusctts Ave.

Applicants Name: Anthony W. Allen & Michuel P. Keon

D/B/A: OTTA d/b/a/Mashed, LLC

Telephone: Anthony Allen 978 500-9993;Michacl Keon 978 886-8178

Depariment:  Sent E-mail Date: 3/16/2016

MEETING DATE; MARCH 21, 2016

Inspected By:
RE: COMMON VICTUALLER LICENSE and WINE & MALT

Police

Fire

Board of Health
Building,"Wiring, Pilinbing
Planning

TNSPECTION REPORT SECTION:

Building

All building changes need permils,

All sign changes nced approval und sign permil.

Window signs cannot exceed 25% of window or fincs will be levied,

Certificule ol Ocoupuncy 15 needed =§100 fee.

"The Dircctor of Inspectionul Services has no objection to the issuance/ renewil of this license us the upplicant has been made aware of
seating, capacity und necessily lor showing prool of ownership of sidewalk

Plumbing
The Inspector of Plumbing imd Gnsfitting has no objcction to the issusmee/ renewal of (his livense,
All plumbing snd Gus[Oiling work requires that the permits be obtuined from this office for (heir respective trades by licensed contraclors,

Eleetrical

The Inspector Wires has no objcction to the issunee/ renewsl ol this license.

The applicunt acknowledges that this is u conditionnl approval of the premises only and is not to be constructed as approval by the Inspector
of Wires of voncenled eleclrical wiring. Any new wiring must conform (o the Muss, Electrical Code, Notify the Inspector of Wires in
aecordanee with Chapler 143, Section 31..

APPLICANT SIGNA'T'URE SECTION:
T have received the ubove reporl and knowledge said inspection. I fully understand that no work is Lo commence at
the premises of the proposed location of which is the subject matter of this inspeetion report until the license is

approved by the Board ol Scleetmen: furthermore, any work done is done at the applicants risk.

Applicant’s Name:

Date;




BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TOWN OF ARLINGTON - INSPECTION REPORT

Report is due at the Office of the Board of Selectmen by, March 16, 2016
ONE REPORT IS REQUIRED FROM EACH DEPARTMENT.

Location: 202 Massachusetts Ave.

Applicant's Name: ~ Anthony W. Allen & Michael P. Keon

D/B/A: OTTO d/b/a Mashed, LLC

Telephone: Anthony Allen 978 500-9993; Michael Keon 978 886-8178
Department: Sent Via E-mail Date: 2/19/16

MEETING DATE: MARCH 21, 2016

Inspected By: Ted Fields 3.15.2016
RE: COMMON VICTUALLER LICENSE and WINE & MALT

Police

Fire

Board of Health
Building
Planning

INSPECTION REPORT SECTION:

The business proposed for this site is a 1700 square foot pizza restaurant selling artisanal pizza
and salads for consumption on and off the premises from 11am to 11pm weekdays (Sunday
through Thursday) and 11am — 12am on weekends (Friday & Saturday). There is seating for up to
nineteen (19) patrons and no assigned on-street or off-street parking spaces. It is a small
enterprise serving the Capital Theatre and residential neighborhoods around the Capital Square
business district (B3 zone). It is an appropriate type of business for its location on Massachusetts
Avenue in the midst of a village commercial center.

The Dept. of Planning and Community Development has no objection to the issuance of a
Common Victualler license as requested.

APPLICANT SIGNATURE SECTION:

I have received the above report and acknowledge said inspection. I fully understand that no
work is to commence at the premises of the proposed location of which is the subject matter of
this inspection report until the license is approved by the Board of Selectmen; furthermore, any
work done is done at the applicant's risk.

Applicant's Signature:
Date:

S:\License Review Requests\nspection report - Otto 3.15.16.doc




OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN
730 Massachusetts Avenue
Town of Arlington
Massachusetts 02476-4508

(781) 316-3020
(781) 316-3029 fax
$60.00 Filing Fee .

APPLICATION
XCOMMON VICTUALLER LICENSE
[l FOOD VENDOR LICENSE (Take Out Only)

You must complete an application packet from the Board of Health Department
Jocated at 27 Maple St.

You must have the completed application reviewed by the Inspections Department located
at 51 Grove St, before filing this application with this office

Location .07 A M A A \/2‘_2_

Name of Applicant____#veJTi m\Jy‘ At en
Corporate Name (if applicable)_ MASHED , 1L
D/B/A OTTH

Date z/12] 221 6

I/We hereby agree to conform in all respects to the conditions governing such License as
printed in the By-Laws of the Town, and such other rules and regulations as the Selectmen may
establish. With the signing of this application, the applicant acknowledges that:

(A) it is understood that the Board is not required to grant the license.

(B) no work is to commence af the premises of the proposed location which is the subject
matter of this application until the license is approved by the Board of Selectmen, and,
furthermore, any work done is done at the applicant’s risk, and

(C) in the event of a proposed sale of a business requiring a Common Victualler License,
an application for a transfer of said liconse will be deemed to be an application for a new license
(subject to the rules and regulations herein contained), and the owner of such business shall be
required to file with the Board of Selectmen a thirty day notice of his intention to sell same before
such application will be acted upon by the Selectmen.

(D) that the license is subject to revocation if the holder of the license does not comply
with Town By-Laws or the Rules and Regulations of the Board.

Signature Name ) 7
)

Signature Name /
Phone: __ 97 % - 50% 443 Email:__(A4) Mﬂ’”’ L @A’)Ilf Lo r’yj’/ n (7/ p
| O

SAMARYANNtemplates\2011 CV-FV APPLICATION.doc
Revised on 1/28/03




Note: (A) If & corporaticn, state full pames and addresses of principal officers.

(B) ¥ a co-partmership, information must be provided on each partner; if a corporation, information must be provided on
corporaie officer making application. '

Name, ANWTQW;’? W @(I/UEN Name__ A} (IRHEL- P ko
Address 2- St M\-ﬁk{ Ave Address B (pRGIFH G
City N@w\wg[p@«’-’" 7ip 01457° _city Pornand zip_() V0]

DESCRIPTION OF APPLICANT DESCRIPTION OF APPLICANT
Botn in the U.S., Yes ; No Born in the U.S,, Yes No
© Bom Where P2 5 ‘?/DN Born Where_ L~ &i¥A-L-
Date of Naturalization, Date of Naturalization .
Male or Female Male or Female_ {'
Date of birth t: Date of biﬂht
Height S5 .9 i Height b f () _in.
Weight 225 , Weight 2.1 0
Complexion__ L4 Complexion____{-1 G HT
Hair Dl BLONG Tyes WL Ve, Hair S1LVEAR- _ Fyes (@it
Mother’s Name M ARATA Mother’s Name__ N ANTZA
Father’s Name_ WA/ NSt Father’s Name Y- ‘

Wife’s Maiden Name_ FRIEEEITR--__ Wife’s Maiden Name__ AW

RILLA
Phato { inch by I inch sl

b

The Establishment shall operate as:

Li Sole Ownership I Partnership [ Total Number of Partners 1] Corporation Based in N iﬁw E?ziﬁ%[ Pﬁrzf
(Once approved, please go to Clexk’s Office for Business Certificate)

Corporate Information Required:

President, AI\WH»M A“&%’\ 1 é%fw\‘\@\'f Ave i N o by, /4«
Secretary 146/\““\2/‘«4’ A O _ ' 018 Sp
Treasurer A i il § Ko™ A4S0 Lopnewdt il PolTiAng) ME

Name Address Zip ,
0412

SMARYANNMemplates201] CV-FV APPLICATION.doo
Reovised on 1/28/03 .




INFORMATION RELATIVE TO APPLICATION

Breakfast
Yes  No_ g
Lunch
Yesy No_
Dinner
Yes ¢ No
Do you own the property? Yes__ No_ % _Tenant At Will Lease )< years ']"? \/Q. £
Hours of Operation: g 5 Yv p?ﬁu\l {
Day____SUNDA, THI/AX Hours__{law, 11 m
Day___ Py —<AC Hours__Wana = | fin
Day : Houis
Floor Space Sq. Ft. Seating Capacity (if any) 1 9
Parking Capacity (if any)_ N/a spaces Number of Employees

List Cooking Facilities (and implements)

'‘Will a food scale be in use for sale of items to the public? Yes__ No_ X
Will catering services be provided by you? Yes__No_x

A copy of the following items must be submitted with the application:

1. Layout Plan of Facility & Fixtures
. @ Site Plan (obtained at Bldg, Dept,, 51 Grove St.)
3. Outside Facade and Sign Plan (dimensions, color)

4. Menu

3 Maintenance Program

Tf the facilities are not yet completed, provide estimated cost of work to be done $

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Scheduled Hearing when Application will be presented to Board of Selectmen for approval:
Date Time

Board Action: Approved Yes Né

SAMARY ANN\templates\2011 CV-EV APPLICATION.doc
Revised on 1/28/03




APPLICANT’S RESUME

Food Business Experience of Applicant

From, yLeld @ . to o) b

Employee___ 0% st O WIA / fnp<riren  DIBIA eTTo

Sole Owner /7 Iocation :

Partnership Type Food

Corporation__@ge4. //ﬁf%iﬁ"mﬂ{‘} Ast_ _ Number of Employees %4 j‘Z
From to

EBroployee D/B/A,

Sole Owner Location.

Partnership Type Food_

Corporation Nurmber of Employees

List any other information that you feel will assist in the review of this application.

) ol 120 UMY (peAui it Anb Mol
WP\ 20. A \ESc)o/miinitrrn_ Radegt Dot 0 e Loy, L ova Vot
" pOgemesh L OTTD o~ L /
REFERENCES -
Bank_ <~ i‘D o /Q‘N} ) Type Account-Personal BusincSS\/
Addresd Loritaega P Phone 507 'Zl[] 2520
Account Num! ntact__HEATHZR.

Personal RefereflCe 1

Address

; @I
A%% Lol Z{_Phone, 979 0o6. D1TE

Prior Employer .
Address a Phone
Number of years employed From To
Contact Position Held
Other,
Nams Addreys

SAMARYANNemplates\2011 CV-FV APPLICATION.doc
Revised on 1/28/03
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OTTO Pizza Arlington
202 Mass Ave Arlington

Store Contact:

Alex Budd
603-438-9875
alexb@ottoportland.com

Maintenance Program

Grease Trap Service:
Baker Commodities
Regularity - 90 Days
Contact 978-454-8811

Hood Cleaning:

CS Ventilation
Regularity - 120 Days
Contact 781-246-9300

Fire Inspection:

CS Ventilation
Regularity - Annual
Contact 781-246-9300

Pest Control:

GES

Regularity - Monthly
Contact 888-577-8930
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House-made Pork & Beef
Meatballs $8

Bruschetta $7
add fresh mozzarella +$1.50

Hot Italian Sausage with
Cannellini Beans, Fresh Herb
& Asiago 7

SALADS

Chopped BLT Salad  $7

add blue cheese +$1

bacon, tomate, scallion, with creamy
buttermilk dressing

Caesar $7

add chicken +$2

romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan,
cracked pepper, house-made croutons,
Cagsar drossing

Romaine & Fennel 35
romaine fettice, sliced fennel,
radishes, granny smith apple, with
creamy buttermith dressing and
sunflower seeds

Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella

& Basil $8

garden tomatoss, fresh whole milk
mozzarella, frash lemon, extra virgin
olive off, sea salf, cracked pepper
and basil

WHOLE PIES
12" = $10 (+ $1 per topping)
16" = $15 (+ $2 per topping)

& = tomato-based pies
all others white pies

AN e RN E AR R TEETR T PR e A b d A A b A A SR A RPN TSNS E SRS At ARt A A

VEG PIES

Cheesee  $10/415

WEEKLY
h P @ D

SPECIALS

PR T P P T

Margherita $12/419
fresh Roma tomatees and basit

---------------------------------------

OTI0 Four Cheese  $13/$21
ricotta, fontina, asiago, mozzarella

Butternut Squash, Ricotta
& Cranberry  $13/$21

PIES w S

Pepperonie $1/$17 Mushraom & Roasted Cauliflower

$12/$19

Chicken & Basile $12/$19
o Ricotta & Basile $12/419
Sausage & Vidakia Onione

$12/$19 Tortellini & Ricattae  $12/419

Chicken, Caramelized Pears

Roasted Red Pepper, Kalamata
& Fontina Cheese $13/$21

Qlive & Roasted Garlice  $13/32t

Mashed Potato, Bacon &

. Eggplant, Ricotta & Basile
Scallion $13/823

13721
Pulled Pork & Mango $12/$19 Spinach, White Bean & Reasted

Garlice $13/421
Mushroom, Bacon & Vidalia

Onion  $13/$21 Blue Cheese, Roasted Pear

& Arugula 313421

Genoa Salami & Ricotta  $12/419

PR R P T R P T P T T

Spicy Pulled Pork with Scallion

$12/419 @B

Roasted Pineapple, Bacon & Potertoes .

Red Pepper Flake 31321 Gree:fgfggw%dg‘:ggc?g'eg?g ME
Sriracha, Chicken & Avocade Select meats

are proudly sourced from

$13/821 ; ;
Maine Family Farms, Porfland ME

rererErERTIereeRsALLLatanssanRInEY

Sausage, Broccoli Rabe & Red
Pepper Flake $13/421

Tomato, Salami & Scailione
$13/821

&5 CLUTEN-FREE CRUST PIZZA 12"
$12 (+ $1 per topping)

All pies available on gluten-free cruskt (with the exception of Three-Cheese Tortellini)

OITs ghaten-lres oplions are appmpiiate for gyess with mifd ghiten sensitivity. Homever, they are nof recommended for
guests with celiac disease. While Hha crust 15 prepared off-site in a 100% gluien-free production facitiy, cument store
opetafions cansot gudisntes that each bandmade pizea does not comlain lrace aniounls of ghuten.




CHEESE(S)

Cheesee $10/$15
Ricotta & Basile $12/$19

Three-Cheese Tortellinie
$11/817

OTTO Four Cheese  $13/$21

VEG

Margherita $12/$19

‘Butternut Squash, Ricotta

& Cranberry $13/$21

Kalamata Olive, Red Pepper,

Garlic & Asiagoe® $12/$19

Eggplant, Ricotta & Basile
$13/$21

Spinach, White Bean &
Roasted Garlice $13/$21

Mushroom, Ricotta &
Herb $12/$19

WHOLE PIES

12" = $10 (+ $1 each topping)
16" = $15 (+ $2 each topping) :

e — tomato-based pies
all others white pies

: Scallion $13/$21
Pulled Pork & Mango $12/$19

Mushroom, Bacon & Vidalia
Onion  $13/$21

Apple, Bacon & Red Onione
$13/921

Spicy Pulled Pork with Scallion

& Herb  $12/$19

White Bean, Sausage, Herb
& Chili Flake $13/$21

Sausage & Vidalia Onione
$12/$19

Pepperonie $11/$17
Chicken & Basile $12/$19

Roasted Chicken, Caramelized

Pears & Fontina Cheese
$13/$21

Meatloaf, Mashed Potato
& Herb $13/$21

\## GLUTEN-FREE CRUST PIZZA 10”

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.,

sy & cateing. 6 17-499-33 52

---------------

Order Online: www.ottoportland.com

W g0,
i
SELECTION OF

UUJ

2 b>
R
w UL

‘ All pies available on gluten-free crust (with the exception of Three-Cheese Tortellini)

OTTO's gluten-frae options are appropriate for guests with mild gloten sensitivily. However, they are not recommended
for guests with celiac disease. While the crust is prepared off-site in a 100% gluten-free production facility, currenf store
operalions cannot guarantes that each handmade pizza does not contain frace amounts of gluten.




APPLICATION FOR RETAIL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LICENSE
 RECEIVED
SELECTMEN'S OFFICE

City/Town Arlington ARLINGTON MA 02174
FEg-23—8-so f 8
1. LICENSEE INFORMATION: U 32k 1o

A. Legal Name/Entity of Applicant:(Corporation, LLC or Individual) Mashed, LLC

B. Business Name (if different) : OTTO C. Manager of Record: Troy Spout

D. ABCC License Number (for existing licenses only) :

E.Address of Licensed Premises{202 Massachusetts Ave City/Town:|Arlington State: ‘MA | Zip: (02474
F. Business Phone:| T BD G. Cell Phone: |978-500-9993

H. Email: anthony@ottoportland.com |. Website: |0ttoportland.com

J.Malling address (If different from E.): |Otto Office 574 Congress St City/Town; |Portiand state: |Maine Zip: 04101

2. TRANSACTION:

New License [] New Officer/Director ~ [_] Transfer of Stock [] Issuance of Stock ~ [] Pledge of Stock
[] Transfer of License [ ] New Stockholder [] Management/Operating Agreement [] Pledge of License

The following transactions must be processed as new licenses:

[] Seasonal to Annual [] (6) Dayto (7)-Day License  [] Wine & Malt to All Alcohol

IMPORTANT ATTACHMENTS (1): The applicant must attach a vote of the entity authorizing all requested transactions, including the
appointment of a Manager of Record or principal representative,

3. TYPE OF LICENSE:

§12 Restaurant [ ] §12Hotel [7] §12Club [] 812 Veterans Club  [] §12 Continuing Care Retirement Community

[[] §12 General On-Premises [ | §12 Tavern (NoSundays) [ ] §15 Package Store

4. LICENSE CATEGORY:

[] All Alcoholic Beverages Wines & Malt Beverages [] Wines [] Malt

[] Wine & Malt Beverages with Cordials/Liqueurs Permit

5. LICENSE CLASS:

Annual [7] Seasonal




6. CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING THIS APPLICATION (ATTORNEY IF APPLICABLE)

NAME: Anthony Allen

ADDRESS: 2 Stanley Avenue

CITY/TOWN: Newburyport STATE: {Ma 7Ip CODE:  |01950
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER: |978-500-9993 FAX NUMBER:

EMAIL: |anthony@ottoportland.com

7. DESCRIPTION OF PREMISES:

Please provide a complete description of the premises. Please note that this must be identical to the description on the Form 43. Your description MUST
include: number of floors, number of rooms on each floor, any outdoor areas to be included in licensed area, and total square footage. i.e.: "Three story

building, first floor to be licensed, 3 rooms, 1 entrance 2 exits (3200 sq ft); outdoor patio (1200 sq ft); Basement for storage (1200 sq ft). Total sq ft = 5600."

RTEE SIgry BUNdirig, 11t T0ar {(corner U va AVEERG TARe AVE], 10 DB icensed, 1 enttance w e BYIE,(1,2557S1); Owmaoor (seasonaly

patio, {400 sf); Basement for storage (350 sf). Total sf = 1,610.

Total Square Footage: 1,235 Number of Entrances: 1 Entrances Number of Exits: 2

Occupancy Number: 28 Seating Capacity: 4 19

V IMPORTANT ATTACHMENTS (2): The applicant must attach a floor plan with dimensions and square footage for each floor & roam.

8. OCCUPANCY OF PREMISES:

By what right does the applicant have possession and/or legal occupancy of the premises? Final L?a_f‘_fe_” _ }
IMPORTANT ATTACHIMENTS (3): The applicant must submit a copy of the final fease or documents evidencing a

legal right to occupy the premises, Other: 3

Landlofd is a{n}: LL.C 7 7 Other:

Name: [Story Properties Phone: |617-354-4466

Address: |220 Massachuselts Ave City/Town: |Artington state: | MA Zip: (02474

Initial Lease Term: Beginning Date 27"1/2016 ) ‘ Ending Date ”31 /2019

Renewal Term:  |2/1/2019 Options/Extensions at: 9/1/2027 Years Each

Rent: [$55,200.00 Per Year Rent: |$4,600.00 Per Month

Do the terms of the lease or other arrangement require payments to the Landlord based on a percentage of the alcohol sales?

Yes [] No

if Yes, Landlord Entity must be listed in Question # 10 of this application,

If the principals of the applicant corporation or LLC have created a separate corporation or LLC to hold the real estate, the applicant must still
provide a lease between the two entities.

R




12, PREVIOUSLY HELD INTERESTS IN OTHER LICENSES:

Has any individuai fisted in §10 who has a direct or indirect beneficial interest in this license ever held a direct or indirect, beneficial or
financial interest in a license to sell alcoholic beverages, which is not presently held?  Yes ] No []

If yes, list said interest below:

MName Licensee Name & Address Date Tefr‘fnai‘:\zrt]ed
Anthony W Allen Anthony W. Allen 82 Washington St, Haverhill, MA 1997-2004 Not Renewed
Michael P. Keon "N 108" |0S WASHINATON 57, WAVERHIL MA VA% - 2005 ||Ple 3€59|ectm

(4 éfb‘;ﬁ‘ w,rﬁiW) Please Select

13, DISCLOSURE OF LICENSE DISIPLINARY ACTION:

Have any of the disclosed licenses to sell alcoholic beverages listed in §11 and/or §12 ever been suspended, revoked or cancelled?
Yes No [ yes, list said interest below:

Date

License

Reason of Suspension, Revocation or Cancellation

2/1998

All Alcohol

\
Serving After Hours, 1 Week Suspensionf 54-4\4.(,.;1 d

14, CITIZENSHIP AND RESIDENCY REQUIREMENTS FOR A (§15) PACKAGE STORE LICENSE ONLY :

A.) For Individual(s):

1. Are you a U.S. Citizen?

2. Are you a Massachusetts Residents?

B.) For Corporation(s) and LLC(s) :

1. Are all Directors/LLC Managers U.S. Citizens?

2. Are a majority of Directors/LLC Managers Massachusetts Residents?

3. Is the License Manager a U.S. Citizen?

C.} For Individual(s), Shareholder(s}, Member(s}, Director(s) and Officer(s):

1.. Are all individual(s), Shareholders, Members, Directors, LLC Managers and Officers involved at least twenty-one {21} years old?

Yes [[] No ]
Yes [] No [ ]

Yes [ ] No [ ]
Yes [ ] No [ ]
Yes [ ] No {7]

Yes [] No []

15. CITIZENSHIP AND RESIDENCY REQUIREMENTS FOR (§12) RESTAURANT, HOTEL, CLUB, GENERAL ON PREMISE, TAVERN,
VETERANS CLUB LICENSE ONLY:

A.} For Individual(s):
1. Are you a U.S. Citizen?

B.) For Corporation(s) and LLC[s):

1. Are a majority of Directors/LLC Managers NOT U.S. Citizen(s)?

2. s the License Manager or Principal Representative a U.S, Citizen?

C.} For Individual(s), Shareholder(s), Member(s), Director(s) and Officer(s):

Yes 4 No []

Yes [ ] No £
Yes [#] No [ ]

1., Are all individual(s), Shareholders, Members, Directors, LLC Managers and Officers involved at least twenty-one (21} years ald?  ygaq gl No [7]




A. Purchase Price for Real Property:
B. Purchase Price for Business Assets:
€. Costs of Renovations/Construction:
D. Initial Start-Up Costs:

£. Purchase Price for Inventory:

F. Other: {Specify)

G: TOTAL COST

H. TOTAL CASH

I. TOTAL AMOUNT FINANCED

16. COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH LICENSE TRANSACTION:

-0-

-0-

$30,000.00

$80.000.00

-0-

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

0-

IMPORTANT ATTACHMENTS (5): Any individual,
LLC, corporate entity, etc. providing funds of
$50,000 or greater towards this transaction,
must provide proof of the source of said funds.
Proof may consist of three consecutive months of
bank-statements with a minimum balance of the
amount described, a letter from your financial
institution stating there are sufficient funds to
cover the amount described, loan
documentation, or other documentation.

The amounts listed in subsections (H} and {1}
must total the amount reflected in (G).

17. PROVIDE A DETAILED EXPLANATION OF THE FORM(S) AND SOURCE(S} OF FUNDING FOR THE COSTS IDENTIFIED
ABOVE (INCLUDE LOANS, MORTGAGES, LINES OF CREDIT, NOTES, PERSONAL FUNDS, GIFTS):

<)

Finding: We are Tunding tnis project ourseives.
we Auso Lane Py Lromn ove Mersdave £ eer Procetsov, BATLH oV T Lom\4bsv
\s0: o0 (PMgzwv‘m;L BNUO/ED ) M8 11 BACK Y P Binaviakd,

*f additional space is needed, please use last page.

WILL DERIVE:
A

18. LIST EACH LENDER AND LOAN AMOUNT(S)FROM WHICH "TOTAL AMOUNT FINANCED"NOTED IN SUB-SECTIONS 16(1)

Name

Dollar Amount

Type of Financing

BATHOVY . Lo

£ (50,600, b0

oAN REPAVD TRROUWK ouR

& R

if yes, please describe:

*f additional space is needed, please use last page.

Yes [ ] No

B. Does any individual or entity listed in §17 or §18 as a source of financing have a direct or Indirect, beneficial or financial interest in this
license or any other license{s) granted under Chapter 1387




The Applicant is a(n): LLC Other :

If the applicant is a Corporation or LLC, complete the following:

Date of Incorporation/Organization:  [6/2010

State of Incorporation/Organization: Ma

Is the Corporation publicly traded?  ves [7] No

10. INTERESTS N THIS LICENSE:

List all individuals involved in the entity {e.g. corporate stockholders, directors, officers and LLC members and managers) and any person or entity with a
direct or indirect, beneficial or financial interest in this ficense,

IMPORTANT ATTACHMENTS [4):

A. Al individuals or entities listed below are required to complete a Personal information Form.,

B. All shareholders, LLC members or other individuals with any ownership in this license must complete a CORI Release Form (unless they are a fandlord entity)

Name All Titles and Positions Specific % Owned Other Beneficial Interest
Anthony W, Allen Managing Member 50%
Michael P. Keon Managing Member 50%
Troy Sproul Manager 0%

*If additional space is needed, please use last page.

11. EX!STING INTEREST IN OTHER LICENSES:

Does any individual listed in §10 have any direct or indirect, beneficial or financial interest in any other license to sell alcoholic
beverages? Yes No [] If yes, list said interest below:

Name

License Type

Licensee Name & Address

Anthony W. Allen
Michael P. Keon
Anthony W. Allen

Michael P. Keon

§12 Restaurant

§12 Restaurant

§12 Restaurant

§12 Restaurant

Please Select

Please Select

Mashed, LLC 289 Harvard St, Brookline, MA 02146
Mashed, LLC 289 Harvard St, Brookline, MA 02148
Mashed, LLC 888 Commonwealth Ave, Boston, MA

Mashed, LLC 888 Commonwealth Ave, Boston, MA

*H adritinnal enara ic naadad nlasca niea lack nanma




19. PLEDGE: (i.e. COLLATERAL FOR A LOAN)
A.) Is the applicant seeking approval to pledge the license? ] Yes |4 No

1. If yes, to whom:

2, Amount of Loan: 3. Interest Rate: 4. Length of Note:

5. Terms of Loan ; v

B.) If a corporation, is the applicant seeking approval to pledge any of the corporate stock? 7] Yes B4 No

1. If yes, to whom:

2. Number of Shares:

C. ) Is the applicant pledging the inventory?  [7] Yes No

if yes, to whom:

iMPORTANT ATTACHMENTS {6): If you are applying for a pledge, subimit the pledge agreement, the promissory note and a vote of
the Corporation/LLC approving the pledge.

20. CONSTRUCTION OF PREMISES:

Are the premises bemg remodeled, redecorated or constructed in any way? If YES, please prowde a description of the work being
performed on the premises: E)Z]‘ Yes [] No '

Space was formally a pizza shop and requires e aieraton.

-Patching 100 sf of Kitchen Floor.

-Adhering 400 sf of 'reclaimed wood' in restaurant space, and bathrooms.
-Building Bench Seating along one wall {18').

-Swapping countertops for Butcher Block

-Painting entire space.

-Refinishing the Floors.

21. ANTICIPATED OPENING DATE: [APril 2016

IF ALL OF THE INFORMATION AND
ATTACHMENTS ARE NOT COMPLETE
THE APPLICATION WILL BE
RETURNED




